Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of

the Auction

H O M E F I N A N C E

Date & Time of the Inspection: 06-06-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 19-12-2024

Vikas Bhagwan Jadhav
(Borrower)

Monika Pandurang
Ghanghav (Co-Borrower)

Rs. 17, 08,009.02/-
(Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Eight Thousand
Nine and Two Paisa Only) under LAN No.
LKYNSBI0000094548 as on 29/05/2025 +
further Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.11, 35,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Thirty
Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 1,13,500/- (Rupees One Lakhs Twenty Five
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two Only)

18-06-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto
Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All that Part & parcel being Flat No.101, on 1st Floor, A- Wing, in the Building Known as New Sharda CHSL